
Attendance List: 11/09/22 Pre-bid Meeting on RFQ 389931-1 
Requirements Contract for Rental of Mobile Boilers, Heat Exchangers & Mobile Oil Tanks for Various Developments 
Citywide 

 

  

Special Thanks to Those Who Attended and Participated 

Name Business M/WBE Telephone Email address 

Genara Pedroso NYCHA, Procurement Services  (212) 306-4535 genara.pedroso@nycha.nyc.gov 

JoAnn Park NYCHA, Procurement Services  (212) 306-4511 joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 

Denise Pickering NYCHA, Procurement Policy  (212) 306-4551 denise.pickering@nycha.nyc.gov 

Kevin Wells NYCHA, HMSD     (212) 707-5821    kevin.wells@nycha.nyc.gov 

Fabio Streets NYCHA, Vendor Diversity     (212) 306-3000    fabio.streets@nycha.nyc.gov 

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA, Vendor Diversity  (212) 306-8740    christina.gencarelli@nycha.nyc.gov 

Latoya Berkeley  NYCHA, Vendor Diversity  (212) 306-6118 latoya.berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov 

George Corluka Kordun Construction Corp  
 

   (718)326-3277 
 
 

george@kordunconstruction.com 

D Precision Mechanical D Precision Mechanical        Yes (929) 281-9297 info@dprecisionmechanical.com 
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